Field

a

= T N 1 =) N = 0 OO N = "w D>

Time
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:40
9:40
9:40

10:30

10:30

10:55

10:55

10:55

11:20

Averill Park U10 Girls
Bethlehem U10G Bats
BSSC U10G C Blaze
USG '"16G Black

Averill Park U10 Girls
BSSC U10G C Blaze
Greenbush 16/17 Storm
Averill Park U10 Girls
Bethlehem U10G Bats
USG "16G Black
RVW U10 Wonder Girls
Averill Park U10 Girls
Bethlehem U10G Bats
Greenbush 16/17 Storm
BSSC U10G C Blaze
USG "16G Black
Averill Park U10 Girls
Bethlehem U10G Bats

Championship Game

#1 Seed

vT

Saturday October 25th 2025
Afrim's Latham Dome

Teams
vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS

VS

Win =6 pts
Tie = 3pts
Loss =0 pts

Goals =1 pt each - up to a max of 3 pts

22 Minute Games

Greenbush 16/17 Storm

RVW U10 Wonder Girls
Dutchmen U10G Blue

Bethlehem U10G Bats
USG "16G Black
RVW U10 Wonder Girls
Dutchmen U10G Blue
BSSC U10G C Blaze
Greenbush 16/17 Storm
Dutchmen U10G Blue
BSSC U10G C Blaze
USG "16G Black
Dutchmen U10G Blue
RVW U10 Wonder Girls
Dutchmen U10G Blue
Greenbush 16/17 Storm
RVW U10 Wonder Girls

#2 Seed

Tie Breakers
1 - Head to Head
2 - Goals Against

3 - Goal Differential

Playoff Tiebreaker: 3 PK's



Field

a

w A~ A O AN -=~2 0 O b O OB

Time
8:25
8:25
8:25
9:15
9:15
9:15

10:05

10:05

10:05

10:55

10:55

11:45

11:20

11:45

12:10

=
Alleycats 16 White

ASC Tiger U10G
Dutchmen Surf U10G

Fifty FC U10G Red

Alleycats 16 White
Dutchmen Surf U10G
RCS U10G
Alleycats '"16 White
ASC Tiger U10G
Fifty FC U10G Red
BSSC U10G Impact
Alleycats '"16 White
ASC Tiger U10G
RCS U10G
Dutchmen Surf U10G
Fifty FC U10G Red
Alleycats 16 White
ASC Tiger U10G

#1 Seed

vT

Saturday October 25th 2025
Afrim's Latham Dome

Teams
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

A4

Championship Game

VS

Win =6 pts
Tie = 3pts
Loss =0 pts

Goals =1 pt each - up to a max of 3 pts

22 Minute Games

BSSC U10G Impact
Burlington FC U10G

ASC Tiger U10G
Fifty FC U10G Red
BSSC U10G Impact
Burlington FC U10G

Dutchmen Surf U10G
RCS U10G
Burlington FC U10G
Dutchmen Surf U10G
Fifty FC U10G Red
Burlington FC U10G
BSSC U10G Impact
Burlington FC U10G
RCS U10G
BSSC U10G Impact

#2 Seed

Tie Breakers
1 - Head to Head
2 - Goals Against
3 - Goal Differential
Playoff Tiebreaker: 3 PK's



v7

Saturday, October 25th 2025
Afrim's Latham Dome

Teams

1 Greenbush '16 Firehawks 4 Alleycats 2016 Red

2 BSSC U10G Aces 5 Alleycats '17G SkellHuttons

3 Capital City FC Bravery

Field Time Team Team
4 8:00 Greenbush 16 Firehawks Vs BSSC U10G Aces
5 8:00 Capital City FC Bravery vs Alleycats 2016 Red
4 8:50 Greenbush '16 Firehawks __vs Alleycats '"17G SkellHuttons
3 8:50 BSSC U10G Aces vs Capital City FC Bravery
3 9:40 Alleycats 2016 Red vs Alleycats '"17G SkellHuttons
4 9:40 Greenbush 16 Firehawks ~ vs Capital City FC Bravery
5 10:30 BSSC U10G Aces _____vs  Alleycats "17G SkellHuttons
4 10:30 Greenbush 16 Firehawks ~~ vs Alleycats 2016 Red
3 11:20 Capital City FC Bravery _vs Alleycats "17G SkellHuttons
5 11:20 BSSC U10G Aces Vs Alleycats 2016 Red
Championship Game

2 1145 #1 Seed Vs #2 Seed

22 Minute Games

Win = 6 pts Tie Breakers
Tie = 3pts 1 - Head to Head
Loss = 0 pts 2 - Goals Against
Goals = 1 pt each - up to a max of 3 pts 3 - Goal Differential

Playoff Tiebreaker: 3 PK's



	7 TEAMS.xlsx - 10 Girls C Ghostbusters.pdf
	CANDY-CUP-SATURDAY-LATHAM-DOME-U10-GIRLS.pdf
	7 TEAMS.xlsx - U10 Girls C Zombies.pdf
	5 TEAMS.xlsx - U10 GIRLS A_B.pdf


