7v7 U10 Girls C Ghostbusters

Saturday October 25th 2025 Afrim's Latham Dome

	1	Averill Park U10 Girls	5	Greenbush 16/17 Storm
	2	Bethlehem U10G Bats	6	RVW U10 Wonder Girls
	3	BSSC U10G C Blaze	7	Dutchmen U10G Blue
	4	USG '16G Black		
Field	Time		Teams	
5	8:00	Averill Park U10 Girls	vs	Bethlehem U10G Bats
2	8:00	BSSC U10G C Blaze	vs	USG '16G Black
3	8:00	Greenbush 16/17 Storm	vs	RVW U10 Wonder Girls
1	8:50	Averill Park U10 Girls	vs	Dutchmen U10G Blue
2	8:50	Bethlehem U10G Bats	vs	BSSC U10G C Blaze
5	8:50	USG '16G Black	vs	Greenbush 16/17 Storm
5	9:40	RVW U10 Wonder Girls	vs	Dutchmen U10G Blue
1	9:40	Averill Park U10 Girls	vs	BSSC U10G C Blaze
2	9:40	Bethlehem U10G Bats	vs	USG '16G Black
1	10:30	Greenbush 16/17 Storm	vs	Dutchmen U10G Blue
5	10:30	BSSC U10G C Blaze	vs	RVW U10 Wonder Girls
2	10:55	USG '16G Black	vs	Dutchmen U10G Blue
5	10:55	Averill Park U10 Girls	vs	Greenbush 16/17 Storm
1	10:55	Bethlehem U10G Bats	vs	RVW U10 Wonder Girls
		Chan)	
2	11:20	#1 Seed	vs	#2 Seed

22 Minute Games

Win = 6 pts Tie = 3pts Loss = 0 pts

Tie Breakers 1 - Head to Head 2 - Goals Against

Goals = 1 pt each - up to a max of 3 pts

3 - Goal Differential

Playoff Tiebreaker: 3 PK's

7v7 **U10 Girls C Zombies**

Saturday October 25th 2025 Afrim's Latham Dome

	1	Alleycats '16 White	5	RCS U10G
	2	ASC Tiger U10G	6	BSSC U10G Impact
	3	Dutchmen Surf U10G	7	Burlington FC U10G
	4	Fifty FC U10G Red		
Field	Time		Teams	
5	8:25	Alleycats '16 White	vs	ASC Tiger U10G
2	8:25	Dutchmen Surf U10G	vs	Fifty FC U10G Red
3	8:25	RCS U10G	vs	BSSC U10G Impact
3	9:15	Alleycats '16 White	vs	Burlington FC U10G
4	9:15	ASC Tiger U10G	vs	Dutchmen Surf U10G
5	9:15	Fifty FC U10G Red	vs	RCS U10G
5	10:05	BSSC U10G Impact	vs	Burlington FC U10G
1	10:05	Alleycats '16 White	vs	Dutchmen Surf U10G
2	10:05	ASC Tiger U10G	vs	Fifty FC U10G Red
4	10:55	RCS U10G	vs	Burlington FC U10G
3	10:55	Dutchmen Surf U10G	vs	BSSC U10G Impact
4	11:45	Fifty FC U10G Red	vs	Burlington FC U10G
4	11:20	Alleycats '16 White	vs	RCS U10G
3	11:45	ASC Tiger U10G	vs	BSSC U10G Impact
		Char	mpionship Game	
2	12:10	#1 Seed	vs	#2 Seed
		22 N	linute Games	

Win = 6 pts

Tie = 3pts

Loss = 0 pts

Goals = 1 pt each - up to a max of 3 pts

Tie Breakers

1 - Head to Head

2 - Goals Against

3 - Goal Differential

Playoff Tiebreaker: 3 PK's



7v7 U10 Girls A/B

Saturday, October 25th 2025

Afrim's Latham Dome

Teams

	1	Greenbush '16 Firehawks	4	Alleycats 2016 Red		
	2	BSSC U10G Aces	5	Alleycats '17G SkellHuttons		
	3	Capital City FC Bravery				
Field	Time	Team		Team		
4	8:00	Greenbush '16 Firehawks	vs	BSSC U10G Aces		
5	8:00	Capital City FC Bravery	vs	Alleycats 2016 Red		
4	8:50	Greenbush '16 Firehawks	vs	Alleycats '17G SkellHuttons		
3	8:50	BSSC U10G Aces	vs	Capital City FC Bravery		
3	9:40	Alleycats 2016 Red	vs	Alleycats '17G SkellHuttons		
4	9:40	Greenbush '16 Firehawks	vs	Capital City FC Bravery		
5	10:30	BSSC U10G Aces	vs	Alleycats '17G SkellHuttons		
4	10:30	Greenbush '16 Firehawks	vs	Alleycats 2016 Red		
3	11:20	Capital City FC Bravery	vs	Alleycats '17G SkellHuttons		
5	11:20	BSSC U10G Aces	vs	Alleycats 2016 Red		
		Championship Game				
2	11:45 _	#1 Seed	vs	#2 Seed		

22 Minute Games

Win = 6 pts Tie = 3pts Loss = 0 pts

1 - Head to Head

2 - Goals Against

Tie Breakers

Goals = 1 pt each - up to a max of 3 pts

3 - Goal Differential

Playoff Tiebreaker: 3 PK's